Owner
Mike Wilde
Shane Olney
Donna Faust
Skip Shumway
Scott Walsh
Dawn Shumway
Mark Lawless
Kirk Simpson
Dave Tufts
Peaches
Lois Breen
LeeAnne Zaretsky
Don Short
Jane Mastrandrea
Eric Snavely
Pam Patton
Dan L/ Travis O
John Lawless

Boat

51
283

282
23
88

213
214
18
73
?

61

5/28/20
7

[ RN R

12
10

11

5/28/20
1

[C RN R NI N7t

13
12

11

5/30/20
4

W oo v N e

5/30/20
6

© AN R N W,

6/6/20
2

N AR WOoe

11

6/6/20
1

O vy D oW N

11

6/6/20

6/6/20
2

[ RN

© ©

11

RYC Ideal-18 Fleet
2020 Spring Saturday Series Final Results

6/6/20
2

B oUW

10

6/13/20
2

N0 O U Wws O R

.
N

11

10

6/13/20
1

© O Wy s U W

11

12

6/13/20
3

(R N ]

11

12

6/13/20

12

6/13/20

11

12

60%

TOTAL Total of top 9 races
37 13 1st
44 17 2nd
53 22 3rd
65 30 4th
67 34 Sth
77 37 6th
96 51 7th
121 68 8th

137 77 9th
97 97 10th
67

0

0
68

0
59
11
27

Spring Saturday Final Standings

Mike Wilde
Shane Olney
Donna Faust
Skip Shumway
Scott Walsh
Dawn Shumway
Mark Lawless
Kirk Simpson
Dave Tufts
Peaches

1

© 0o NO U A WN




