## RYC Ideal-18 Fleet 2020 Spring Saturday Series Final Results

_																60%				
Owner	Boat	5/28/20	5/28/20	5/30/20	5/30/20	6/6/20	6/6/20	6/6/20	6/6/20	6/6/20	6/13/20	6/13/20	6/13/20	6/13/20	6/13/20	TOTAL	•		Spring Saturday Final Standings	
Mike Wilde	3	7	1	4	6	2	1	4	2	2	2	1	3	1	1	37	13	1st	Mike Wilde	1
Shane Olney	8	1	3	1	5	6	2	2	5	4	1	3	2	2	7	44	17	2nd	Shane Olney	2
Donna Faust	51	4	2	2	3	5	3	1	1	7	6	5	8	3	3	53	22	3rd	Donna Faust	3
Skip Shumway	283	8	4	5	7	3	8	3	4	3	4	4	1	7	4	65	30	4th	Skip Shumway	4
Scott Walsh	4	6	6	8	1	1	4	6	6	5	3	7	4	5	5	67	34	5th	Scott Walsh	5
Dawn Shumway	282	2	7	3	2	4	7	7	10	6	5	8	6	8	2	77	37	6th	Dawn Shumway	6
Mark Lawless	23	9	5	10	8	7	5	5	8	1	9	6	9	6	8	96	51	7th	Mark Lawless	7
Kirk Simpson	88	5	10	6	4	10	9	8	9	12	8	9	10	11	10	121	68	8th	Kirk Simpson	8
Dave Tufts	6	13	13	7	9	9	10	10	7	8	7	10	11	10	13	137	77	9th	Dave Tufts	9
Peaches	2	12	12	9	10	11	11	11	11	10						97	97	10th	Peaches	10
Lois Breen	213	10	9								12	11	7	9	9	67				
LeeAnne Zaretsky	214															0				Į.
Don Short	18															0		•		-
Jane Mastrandrea	73	11	11			8	6	9	3	9					11	68				
Eric Snavely	??															0				
Pam Patton	5										11	12	12	12	12	59				
Dan L/ Travis O	61	3	8													11				
John Lawless	1										10	2	5	4	6	27				